Gﬂl,ec'\/ﬂlageg Charter School
2024

VCMS @ Middieton
Girls Volleyhall

DATE DAY OPPONENT Site TIME

3:00

09/05/24 | Thursday Lecanto Middle School LMS 4:00

4:00

09/09/24 | Monday Inverness Middle School Middleton 5:00

4:30

09/12/24 | Thursday Wildwood Middle/High School WW 5:30

4:00

09/16/24 | Monday South Sumter Middle School SSMS 5:00

4:00

09/19/24 | Thursday VCMS Buffalo Ridge Middleton 5:00

3:00

09/23/24 | Monday Citrus Springs Middle School CSMS 4:00

St. John Lutheran School

09/25/24 | Wednesday (Gold Team Only) VHS 4:30

4:00

09/26/24 | Thursday Crystal River Middle School Middleton 5:00

4:00

09/30/24 | Monday South Sumter Middle School Middleton 5:00
Blessed

Trinity 4:30

10/02/24 | Wednesday Blessed Trinity Ocala 5:30

Buffalo 4:00

10/03/24 | Thursday VCMS Buffalo Ridge Campus Ridge 5:00

4:00

10/07/24 | Monday Wildwood Middle/High School Middleton 5:00

3:30

10/09/24 | Wednesday Blessed Trinity VHS 4:30

Gold Head Coach: Kellie Dixon
Green Head Coach: Cayla Black

Athletic Director: Allen Kirkland
Principal: Cathy Rowan

2395 Stampeder Trail
Middleton, FL 34762

Phone: 352-259-6860

82208



